09 Temmuz 2020 Persembe

2. Kosu Saat:14:45

ikramiye
At
S ismi Yas
1 CHAIRMANOFTHEBOARD
(IRE)(9)

2 HIGHLAND DRESS(2)

3 PASSTHE VINO (IRE)(3)

4 WOVEN()

5 ELHOMBRE(®)

6  EQUITATION(7)

7 WELLDONEFOX(1)

8 BREATHOF AIR(11)

9 POYLE VINNIE(12)

10  REPUTATION (IRE)(10)
TERUNTUM STAR (FR)(4)

NAHAARR (IRE)(6)

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)
4y da
4yda
4yda
4y aa
6y aa
6yda
4yda
4yda
10y da
Tyda
8yaa

4y da

Yaris Sonuglar:

Handikap
1)9.704 £ 2) £ 3) £
Siklet Jokey Sahip Antrendrii
SLADE POWER (IRE) - BOUND COPY (USA)(STREET CRY . DAVID KILBURN,
(IRE)) 54 AATZENL - Do
SHAMARDAL (USA) - CRINOLINE (USA)(STREET CRY 575 HOLLIE HAMBLETON
(IRE)) > DOYLE RACING XLV
POWER - EXCELLENT MARINER (IRE) ;
(HENRYTHENAVIGATOR (USA)) 56,5 JFEGAN ROWLEY RACING
NEVER SAY DIE
DUTCH ART - REGAL SILK(PTVOTAL) 56,5 CSHEPHERD o oo e
CAMACHO - NIGELLA(BAND ON THE RUN) 545 JFANNING YH%DSPEC GLASGOW
EQUIANO (FR) - SAKHEE'S SONG (IRE)(SAKHEE (USA)) 55,5 M GHIANI &RA LYONS&MRT
ACCLAMATION - EXCELETTE (IRE)(EXCEED AND KING POWER RACING
EXCEL (AUS) 605 SDESOUSA 5
?SSTAI;:;) BREATH - WESTERN APPEAL (USAYGONEWEST &4 \niick MR K ABDULLAH
FORMULATED
PICCOLO - POYLE DEE DEE(OASIS DREAM) 53 AMULLEN 00 oep
DAVID FULBECK HORSE
ROYAL APPLAUSE - SEMAPHORE(ZAMINDAR (USA)) 4 5GAN SYNDIC
DUTCH ART - SERALIA(ROYAL ACADEMY (USA)) 56,5 BCURTIS  MRSEMMA JEPSON
T SHEIKH AHMED AL

DARK ANGEL (IRE) - CHARLOTTE RUA (IREYREDBACK) 565 ARQUAND MAKT

GANYAN(9) 55,05 4, IKILi(2/9) 6,80 ¥, SIRALI IKiLi(9/2) 20,05 4, 1. CIFTE(8/9) :12,80 t

Newmarket Birlesik Krallik Hipdromu

1200 Cim

Derece Gny

M CHANNON

ARCHIE
WATSON

P D'ARCY

DM
SIMCOCK

K DALGLEISH
SCWILLIAMS
R HANNON
CHILLS
MRSR CARR

I WILLIAMS

DC

GRIFFITHS ~ Kosme

WHAGGAS  Kosmaz

4) £

AGF
5,05
2,15
6,80
9,20
21,00
41,05
10,10
5,85
56,75

16,90

St Fark

14.16(3) 8
2857(1) 4
13.73(4) 7
10.1(5) 2
357(7) 9
1879 3
9.096) 11
15352) 6
132(10) 5
1.898) 1
0.02(12) 12

034(11) 10

G.

Cik. HP

88

97

90
92
103
89
87

89

94



